
2019 Winter Trap Weekly Report for Week 4 
January 20th, 2019 

Pairings: 1 vs 2  
 

Team 1: Lake Life 
 

Score: 108.0 Points: 0 Total: 0 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
  Alex Carter  19 19.00 3.5 22.5 19.00 3.5 4 0  76 
*Ryan Connelly  12 15.33 6.1 18.1 14.50 6.7 4 0  58 
  Kevin Kinney  18 19.33 3.3 21.3 19.00 3.5 4 0  76 
  Beau Montgomery  15 14.00 7.0 22.0 14.25 6.8 4 0  57 
  Brandon Petchel  24 19.67 3.0 24.0 20.75 2.3 4 0  83 
  Mark Tiegen  15 19.33 3.3 18.3 18.25 4.0 4 0  73 
 
 

Team 2: Shotshell Therapy 
 

Score: 115.4 Points: 2 Total: 8 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
  Sean Callander  19 19.00 3.5 22.5 19.00 3.5 4 0  76 
  Chris Collyard  17 22.00 1.4 18.4 20.75 2.3 4 0  83 
*Scott Doolittle  21 20.67 2.3 23.3 20.75 2.3 4 0  83 
  Jeff Hanson  20 21.67 1.6 21.6 21.25 1.9 4 0  85 
  Joann McDonald  16 18.00 4.2 20.2 17.50 4.6 4 0  70 
  Richard Moen  18 19.67 3.0 21.0 19.25 3.3 4 0  77 
  Derek Muhl  19 10.33 9.6 24.0 12.50 8.1 4 0  50 
  Marcus Niska  17 16.67 5.1 22.1 16.75 5.1 4 0  67 
  Jeremy S  16 13.33 7.5 23.5 14.00 7.0 4 0  56 
 
 
 
Super Shooters: None 
 
 
2019 Winter Trap Team Standings through week 4 
 
Team 2 Shotshell Therapy 8.0 
Team 1 Lake Life 0.0 
 



2019 Winter Trap Total Target Leaders 
Through Week 4 

 
Shooter Total      Avg   Rounds Straights Team 
 
Jeff Hanson 85 21.25 4 0 Shotshell Therapy 
Chris Collyard 83 20.75 4 0 Shotshell Therapy 
Brandon Petchel 83 20.75 4 0 Lake Life 
Scott Doolittle 83 20.75 4 0 Shotshell Therapy 
Richard Moen 77 19.25 4 0 Shotshell Therapy 
Kevin Kinney 76 19.00 4 0 Lake Life 
Alex Carter 76 19.00 4 0 Lake Life 
Sean Callander 76 19.00 4 0 Shotshell Therapy 
Mark Tiegen 73 18.25 4 0 Lake Life 
Joann McDonald 70 17.50 4 0 Shotshell Therapy 
Marcus Niska 67 16.75 4 0 Shotshell Therapy 
Ryan Connelly 58 14.50 4 0 Lake Life 
Beau Montgomery 57 14.25 4 0 Lake Life 
Jeremy S 56 14.00 4 0 Shotshell Therapy 
Derek Muhl 50 12.50 4 0 Shotshell Therapy 
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